



\$~78

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6117/2024

MRS. MONIKA SHARMA AND ORSPetitioner
Through: Mr. Sudhir Sharma, Advocate.

versus

PUNAM SURI, PRESIDENT, DAV COLLEGE MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE & ORS.Respondents
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER
10.01.2025

%

CM APPL. 1212/2025 (for early hearing)

Issue notice on this application to the respondents through learned
counsel who has entered appearance on their behalf.

List on 27.03.2025.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

JANUARY 10, 2025/MR/JM/